
Vendor Contact Name Contact Email Phone Number
A.I.R. Zack Kline zack@contactair.today 240-772-1639
Blythewood Landscape Management 
LLC Bernard Granzow bgranzow@blythewood.com 301-501-5030
Brightview Landscapes LLC John Hall john.hall@brightview.com 301-543-2093
Game Day Inc Heather Sullenberger hsullenberger@gameday-inc.com 703-327-5611
Growing Solutions LLC Joe Pishtey joep@growing-solutions-llc.com 410-251-1190
Howell Brothers Lawn and 
Landscaping LLC Carl Howell carl@howellbrothers.com 301-926-4481
Intelligent Marking USA dba Turf 
Tank Blake Bubak blakebubak@gmail.com 402-942-1311
Just Work LLC Charles Smellie Jr justwork777@aol.com 240-388-7888
K&C Grounds Maintenance, Inc. Jason Jarvis info@kcgrounds.com 410-296-5656
Metro Grounds Management Chris Kelley ckelley@metrogrounds.net 301-570-1500
Potomac Grounds Care, LLC Matthew Toth potomacgroundscare@aol.com 301-988-4505
R. T. MacKenzie, Inc. Robert MacKenzie bob@rtmackenzie.com 410-799-0799

MCPS Bid No. 9706.5 Athletic Grass Field Maintenance at Various Locations ‐ Summary of Contract
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